I understand that I must be an Invest529 Smart Saver and I must have a Smart Saver card to accept the Giveaway. 

Limit one Giveaway per Smart Saver, while supplies last. Up to fourteen (14) tickets available for the Giveaway for each 

of the seventeen (17) home games for the 2025-2026 season for a total of two hundred and thirty-eight (238) tickets. 

All Giveaway tickets will be sent electronically using the email provided and must be presented on a mobile device 
for entry to the basketball game.  CSP is not responsible or liable for delivery of Giveaway and is not responsible or 

liable for the availability of the Giveaway.